ROSE

DUITSLAND
AHR

Sermann, Gyspy One Spétburgunder Rosé

FRANKRIJK

SANCERRE
Francois Cotat

PROVENCE
Barbanau, I'Instant Rosé
Henri Bonnaud

BANDOL
De Terrebrune

De Tempier

TAVEL
Anglore, Chemin de la Brune

ITALIE

ETNA
Girolamo Russo, Etna Rosato

SPANJE

RIOJA
Suané

2022

2023

2024
2024

2022

2024

2022

2024

2021

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Cinsault & Syrah & Grenache
Grenache & Cinsault

Mourvedre & Grenache &
Cinsault
Mourvedre & Grenache &
Cinsault

Cinsault & Grenache &
Aramon

Nerello Mascalese & Nerello
& Mascalese

Viura & Garnacha

€54

€79

€50
€55

€60

€68

€60

€60

€76



